NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

50 Entries into £50,000 draw (Auto Draw) June #10

Ticket No. INETE]
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Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Brian Mulcahy
Colin Verner
Carmel Fallis
Majella Cassidy
Anne Maguire
Frank Murray
Alison Coalter
Eugene Flanagan
Ursula Mcdonagh
Melissa Elkin
Robert Mills
Rachel Kerr
Eugene Flanagan
Declan Cassidy
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Mcgee Yvonne
Trish Wall
Suzette Bracken
Eugene Flanagan
Martina Kerrigan
Carol Guy
Jill Johns
Eugene Flanagan
Eugene Flanagan
Eugene Flanagan
Tommy Owens
Caroline Clarke
Oonagh Mccanny
Martina Kerrigan
Natalie Rennie
Eugene Flanagan
Alison Coalter
Dympna Clarke
Kinga Falk-hareza
Fiona Mcmanus
E De Goveia
Colin Verner
Carol Guy
Fiona Shannon
Fiona Shannon
Camilla Cadden
Nicola Baker
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Rachel Kerr
Eugene Flanagan
Frank Murray
Natalie Rennie

Sophia Brown

Total: 299 < Draw: June 22, 2025 11:00 pm
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50 Mark Killalea
51 Eugene Flanagan
52 John Mc Manus
53 Brian Mulcahy
54 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
55 Frank Murray
56 Maggie Mccallion
57 Annie Marley
58 Majella Cassidy
59 Anne Maguire
60 Graham Williams
61 Jill Johns

62 Maggie Mccallion
63 Colin Verner

64 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
65 Maggie Mccallion
66 Natalie Rennie
67 Mark Coalter

68 Brian Mulcahy
69 Ryan Mcgarry
70 Eugene Flanagan
71 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
72 Martin Freeburn
73 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
74 Colin Verner

75 Jayne Boyd

76 Eugene Flanagan
77 Geraldine Mullan
78 Roberta Stevenson
79 Trevor Holden
80 David Alexander
81 Lajosne Lugosi
82 Brian Mulcahy
83 Mark Killalea
84 Anne Cox

85 Brian Mulcahy
86 Imelda Maguire
87 Michelle Fitzpatrick
88 Jenna Warrington
89 Michelle Adams
90 Nicola Baker

91 Mark Killalea
92 Brian Mulcahy
93 Rachel Kerr

94 Michelle Fitzpatrick
95 Michelle Fitzpatrick
96 Daryl Sproule
97 Mark Killalea
98 Alison Coalter
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Brian Mulcahy
Brian Mulcahy
James Mcmurray
Graham Williams
Brian Mulcahy
E De Goveia
Majella Curran
David Alexander
Jayne Boyd
Helen Downey
Carmel Fallis
Gillian Funston
Ttudy Taylor
Jill Johns
Robert Kilpatrick
Majella Cassidy
Martin Freeburn
Imelda Maguire
Gillian Funston
Kyle Swindle
Ttudy Taylor
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Mark Killalea
Graham Williams
Anne Cox
Brian Mulcahy
Elizabeth Brennan
Roberta Stevenson
David Alexander
Frank Murray
Anne Maguire
Angela Mccabe
Michelle Fitzpatrick
Margaret Quinn
Gillian Funston
Anne Maguire
Michelle Mcgovern
Michelle Mcgovern
Elizabeth Brennan
Brian Mulcahy
Mark Killalea
Eugene Flanagan
Mary Cadden
Fiona Mcmanus
Cynthia Lindsay
Camilla Cadden
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Carmel Fallis

Brian Mulcahy

Total: 299 < Draw: June 22, 2025 11:00 pm
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148 Terri-louise Allen
149 Annie Marley
150 Mark Coalter
151 Helen Bonner
152 Camilla Cadden
153 Colin Verner
154 Cynthia Mcalister
155 Eugene Flanagan
156 Sarah Julie Brown
157 Declan Cassidy
158 Elizabeth Brennan
159 James Mcmurray
160 Martha Maguire
161 Eugene Flanagan
162 Eugene Flanagan
163 Trevor Holden
164 Gerald Mc Sherry
165 Imelda Maguire
166 Fiona Mcmanus
167 Fiona Mcmanus
168 Jayne Boyd
169 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
170 Dympna Clarke
171 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
172 Sinead Judge
173 Margaret Quinn
174 Terri-louise Allen
175 Elizabeth Brennan
176 Dympna Clarke
177 Mark Killalea
178 Rachel Kerr
179 Kate Linden
180 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
181 Robert Kilpatrick
182 Connor Wilson
183 Mary Cadden
184 Lajosne Lugosi
185 Dom Kelly
186 Pauline Mclaughlin
187 Elizabeth Brennan
188 Helen Downey
189 Maura Dolan
190 Robert Kilpatrick
191 Anne Maguire
192 Lorraine Mcmanus
193 Colin Verner
194 Roberta Stevenson
195 Colin Verner
196 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
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197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

Michelle Wymbs
Kate Linden
Colin Verner

Dympna Clarke

Clare Mcdermott
Leah Mullen

Sharon O Reilly
Aaron Lewis

Brian Mulcahy

Martina Kerrigan
Mark Killalea
Mary Cadden
Daryl Sproule

Dwaine Mingay

Genevieve Simmons
Natalie Rennie
Jenny Morrow

Kim Oneill

Auveen Collins

Denise Smith
Michelle Fitzpatrick
Mark Killalea
Colin Verner
Jenny Morrow
Denise Smith

Graham Williams
Paul Sreenan
Dale Wallace

Gintautas Klimaitis
Jenny Morrow

Dympna Clarke

Margaret Quinn

Tommy Owens

Monica Mccahery
Maura Dolan

Auveen Collins

Brian Mulcahy
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Rachel Jones
Kate Linden
Rachel Jones
Eugene Flanagan
Dom Kelly
Brian Mulcahy
Helen Kelly
Caroline Clarke
Roberta Stevenson
Graham Williams
Robert Kilpatrick
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246 Brian Mulcahy
247 Ryan Mcgarry
248 Jenny Morrow
249 Gillian Funston
250 Mark Killalea
251 Geraldine Mullan
252 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
253 Eugene Flanagan
254 Brian Mulcahy
255 Melissa Bussell
256 Colin Verner
257 Ryan Mcgarry
258 Robert Kilpatrick
259 Monica Mccahery
260 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
261 Rachel Kerr

262 Trevor Holden
263 Dorothy Kennedy
264 Roberta Stevenson
265 Imelda Maguire
266 Brian Mulcahy
267 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
268 Kinga Falk-hareza
269 Clive Robinson
270 Melissa Bussell
271 Helen Downey
272 Christine Mcelroy
273 Fiona Shannon
274 Fiona Shannon
275 Anne Gilmurray
276 Frank Murray
277 Jenna Warrington
278 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
279 Frank Murray
280 E De Goveia
281 Jean Mcmullan
282 Majella Curran
283 Eugene Flanagan
284 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
285 Imelda Maguire
286 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
287 Annie Marley
288 Maggie Mccallion
289 Mcgee Yvonne
290 Eugene Flanagan
291 Madeline Mcelhinney
292 Brian Mulcahy
293 Maggie Mccallion
294 Eugene Flanagan
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295 Jean Mcmullan
296 Rachel Jones
297 Brian Mulcahy
298 Gillian Funston
299 Caroline Clarke
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